
 

•  DACCO SCI, INC. •  10260 Old Columbia Road, Columbia, MD 21046 •  (410) 381-9475 •  
   DSI-HC-0501                                               www.daccosci.com                                                                 05/12/05 

264

CuCuSO4 to CuCuSO4 Pipe to CuCuSO4

(00+00) (00+00)
4/15/2005 4/15/2005
10:35:58 10:35:58
0.68 -0.48
-0.53 -1.56
1.21 1.08

Approximate Station #:
Date:
Time:

Marriottsville Road
GPS Location: N 39° 18.693’, W 76° 53.920’

Maximum (V):
Minimum (V):
DC Potential Shifts (V):
Location:

DC Potential vs. Time
Marriottsville Road

-0.60

-0.40

-0.20

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35

Absolute Time

D
C

 (
V

)
Min =-0.53Max = 0.68

CuCuSO4 to CuCuSO4

DC Potential vs. Time
Marriottsville Road

-1.80
-1.60
-1.40
-1.20
-1.00
-0.80
-0.60
-0.40
-0.20
0.00

10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35

Absolute Time

D
C

 (
V

)

Min =-1.56Max =-0.48

Pipe to CuCuSO4

 
Figure 233 - Stray Current Test Results for contract 3480, near Test Station 4. 

 



 

•  DACCO SCI, INC. •  10260 Old Columbia Road, Columbia, MD 21046 •  (410) 381-9475 •  
   DSI-HC-0501                                               www.daccosci.com                                                                 05/12/05 

265

 
Figure 234 – Stray Current Test Location for contract 3480 

 


